
PO Box 2183, Yorba Linda, CA 92885 EMAIL rdphca@hotmai1.com 

Rancho Dominguez Patio Homes 

Balance Sheet - 2019 

Assets 

Checking 

Savings 

As of March 15, 2019 

Total Checking/ Savings 

Accounts Receivable 

Tota I Assets 

Liabilities 

Accounts Payable 

Total Liabilities 

$7,153.66 

$06,079.87 

$13,233.53 

$ 786.40 

$14,019.93 

$ 0.00 

$ 0.00 




