Rancho Dominguez Patio Homes Community Assn.

PO Box 2183, Yorba Linda, CA 92885 EMAIL rdphca@hotmail.com

Rancho Dominguez Patio Homes Balance Sheet - 2019

As of March 15, 2019

Assets		
Checking	\$ 7,153.66	
Savings	\$06,079.87	
Total Checking / Savings	\$13,233.53	
Accounts Receivable	\$	786.40
Total Assets	\$14,019.93	
Liabilities		
Accounts Payable	\$	0.00
Total Liabilities	\$	0.00